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AND SUPPORTING
OUR GROUP

Organization:
Class-Group:
Phone Number:

Name:

PHONE

NUMBER

CUSTOMER NAME

10
1

12
13
14
15
16
17

ITEM NUMBERS | 60000 | 60010 | 60015 | 60020 | 60025 | 60030 | 60045 | 60050 | 60052 | 60060 | 60076 | 60097 | 60064 | 60070 | 62038 | 60080 | 60084 | 60085 | 60086 | 60089 | 60095 | 60087 | 62000 | 62005 | 62010 | 62012 | 62015 | 62017 | 62019 | 62020 | 62022 | 62025 | 62027 | 62023 | 62030 | 62043 | 62046 | 62047 | 62048 | 62051 | 61040 | 61045

TOTAL OF
ITEMS ORDERED

ORDER FORM

INSTRUCTIONS

PRICE
EACH

Please Print Clearly — Press Firmly

Fill in the customer’s name and phone number.
Write in quantity needed for each product.

TOP COPY - Terri Lynn's copy

TOTAL

YELLOW COPY - Seller's copy

PINK COPY - Administrator’s copy

NOTE: Only Return Top Copy to Terri Lynn, Inc.

L MY TOTAL SALES

Make Checks Payable To

Keep the other 2 copies for your records.




